Rockhampton Thursday 23 August, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 WILPEENA CATTLE CO QTIS Three-Years-0OId Class 3

Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $26000 , Non QTIS: $12000

Ms Elyce Smith
Brad Pengelly

01 Legal Ties(Lyle Rowe)
02 Craiglea Rubble(Krystle Johnston)

03  Our Top Shelf(Stephen Rundle) Nathan
Thomas

04 Gohan(Mick Attard) Chris Whiteley

05 Wicked Grimshaw(Tom Button) Les Tilley

USG BORAL BenchMark 65 Handicap

1200 metres $14000

01  Turkey Beach(Jared Wehlow) Ryan Wiggins

02  Burning Mountain(Patrick Sexton) Hannah English
03  Chief Advocate(John Wigginton) Lachlan Dodds
04  Mystic Lad(John Crane) Pietro Romeo

05 Onemore Bopa(Glenda Bell) Nathan Day

06 Rusty Scooter(Tom Button) Les Tilley

07  Sky Brook(Geoffrey Elliott) Nathan
Thomas

DC MOTORS OPEN Handicap

1300 metres $14000

01 Heartbreak Harry(Tom Button) Les Tilley

02  Friendly Dragon(Jamie
McConachy)

Justin Stanley

03  Worthy Hero(Jared Wehlow) Ryan Wiggins
04 Stellar Knight(Olivia Cairns) Chris Whiteley
05 Miss Anna(Julieann Lancaster) Nathan

Thomas

06 King Max(Fred E Smith) Ms Elyce Smith

4 ALEXANDER BAUMAN Maiden Handicap

1050 metres $14000

01 The Grogfather(Stephen Rundle) Nathan
Thomas

02 That's Anna(Tom Button) Les Tilley

03  The Volto(Vic Heading) Ryan Wiggins

04 Jabrook(Tim Cook) Hannah English

05 Annointing(Stephen Rundle) Rhiannon

Payne

01:35PM

02:10PM

Uu O N W A~ N

02:45PM

03:20PM

13

14

59.0
57.5
57.5

56.5
56.0

60.5
59.0
58.0
57.0
55.0
55.0
54.0

60.0
59.0

57.0
56.0
54.0

54.0

59.0

57.5
57.5
57.0
56.5

07 Magical Forecast(Julieann Lachlan Dodds

Lancaster)
08 Mohican Magic(Stephen Rundle)
09 Replacement(Lyle Rowe)

Pietro Romeo
Ms Elyce Smith

10  Terex(Vic Heading) Ms Leeanne
McCoy

11 No Finer Jet(Jamie McConachy) Nathan Day
12 Meg's Inheritance(Jason Devine) Michael
Stephens

13 Madra Rua(Zoe Hohn) Ms Natalea
Summers

14  Fay Element(Julieann Lancaster) David Hayse

GRANT COLLINS BenchMark 75 Handicap
1600 metres $14000

02 Green Empire(Tom Button) Justin Stanley

03  Far North(John Manzelmann) Ryan Wiggins
04 Mr Boxvale(John Manzelmann) Chris Whiteley
05 Tuxedo Boy(Brendan Richardson) David Hayse
06 Barbados Storm(Tom Button) Les Tilley
07 Claim the Throne(Gary Clem) Nathan Day

08 EXTRA COVER(Ricky Vale) Ms Elyce Smith

6 XXXX GOLD Class 1 Handicap

1100 metres $14000

01  Circuit Judge(Dallas Hodge)
02 Marquant (NZ)(Rodney Hay)

Justin Stanley
Mark Barnham

03 Set to Conquer(Clinton Taylor) Les Tilley
04 Bound to Me(Ross Meek) David Hayse
06 Crafty Aquila(David Reynolds) Ms Leeanne
McCoy

08 Need a Warrant(Stephen Rundle) Nathan
Thomas

09 ANA'S IDOL(Mick Attard) Nathan Day
10  Mishani La Scala(Fred Ms Natalea
Featherstone) Summers

11  Air to Spare(Glenn Richardson) Hannah English

4

10

12

11

03:55PM

A U1 AW NN

04:35PM

2

A = U1

11

4

56.5

56.5
56.5
56.5

56.0
55.5

54.5

54.0

60.0
55.5
54.5
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

59.0
59.0
58.0
57.0
57.0

56.5

56.0
54.5

54.0

GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND AWARDS NIGHT SAT 15 SEPT

Class 2 Plate

1400 metres $14000

05:15PM

01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08
09
10

Gambit(Laura Cronan) David Hayse
Guissola(Graeme Green) Justin Stanley
Static Lift(Jamie McConachy) Nathan Day
Swingahinch(Jason Devine) Michael

Stephens

The Cheetah(QOlivia Cairns)

Free Drop(Patrick Dillon)

Aussie Tycoon(Tom Button)
Craiglea Cetina(Krystle Johnston)
Nivo(Patrick Sexton)

Now Ask Me(Ricky Vale)

Lachlan Dodds
Pietro Romeo
Les Tilley

Brad Pengelly
Hannah English
Ms Elyce Smith

A = O O

Ul NN 0 W

59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0

59.0
57.5
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




