Rockhampton Thursday 23 August, 2018



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 WILPEENA CATTLE CO QTIS Three-Years-Old Class 3 Handicap								
	120	01:35PM						
	01	Legal Ties(Lyle Rowe)	Ms Elyce Smith	2	59.0			
	02	Craiglea Rubble(Krystle Johnston)	Brad Pengelly	1	57.5			
	03	Our Top Shelf(Stephen Rundle)	Nathan Thomas	3	57.5			
	04	Gohan(Mick Attard)	Chris Whiteley	5	56.5			
	05	Wicked Grimshaw(Tom Button)	Les Tilley	4	56.0			
2 USG BORAL BenchMark 65 Handicap								
	120	0 metres \$14000		02:	10PM			
	01	Turkey Beach(Jared Wehlow)	Ryan Wiggins	1	60.5			
	02	Burning Mountain(Patrick Sexton)	Hannah English	7	59.0	1		
	03	Chief Advocate(John Wigginton)	Lachlan Dodds	4	58.0			
	04	Mystic Lad(John Crane)	Pietro Romeo	3	57.0			
	05	Onemore Bopa(Glenda Bell)	Nathan Day	2	55.0			
	06	Rusty Scooter(Tom Button)	Les Tilley	6	55.0			
	07	Sky Brook(Geoffrey Elliott)	Nathan Thomas	5	54.0			
R		MOTORS OPEN Handicap						
5	-	0 metres \$14000		02:	45PM			
	01	Heartbreak Harry(Tom Button)	Les Tilley	1	60.0	(
	02	Friendly Dragon(Jamie McConachy)	Justin Stanley	5	59.0			
	03	Worthy Hero(Jared Wehlow)	Ryan Wiggins	3	57.0			
	04	Stellar Knight(Olivia Cairns)	Chris Whiteley	6	56.0			
	05	Miss Anna(Julieann Lancaster)	Nathan Thomas	4	54.0			
	06	King Max(Fred E Smith)	Ms Elyce Smith	2	54.0			
4	ALE	XANDER BAUMAN Maiden Hand	icap					
	105	0 metres \$14000	•••	03:	20PM			
	01	The Grogfather(Stephen Rundle)	Nathan Thomas	13	59.0			
	02	That's Anna(Tom Button)	Les Tilley	5	57.5			
	03	The Volto(Vic Heading)	Ryan Wiggins	8	57.5			
	04	Jabrook(Tim Cook)	Hannah English	14	57.0	2		
	05	Annointing(Stephen Rundle)	Rhiannon Payne	2	56.5			

	07	Magical Forecast(Julieann Lancaster)	Lachlan Dodds	4	56.5		
5PM	08	Mohican Magic(Stephen Rundle)	Pietro Romeo	7	56.5		
59.0	09	Replacement(Lyle Rowe)	Ms Elyce Smith	6	56.5		
57.5 57.5	10	Terex(Vic Heading)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	10	56.5		
	11	No Finer Jet(Jamie McConachy)	Nathan Day	9	56.0		
56.5 56.0	12	Meg's Inheritance(Jason Devine)	Michael Stephens	12	55.5		
	13	Madra Rua(Zoe Hohn)	Ms Natalea Summers	11	54.5		
ОРМ	14	Fay Element(Julieann Lancaster)	David Hayse	3	54.0		
50.5	5 GRA	NT COLLINS BenchMark 75 Ha	andicap				
59.0 58.0	1600 metres \$14000				03:55PM		
57.0	02	Green Empire(Tom Button)	Justin Stanley	1	60.0		
55.0	03	Far North(John Manzelmann)	Ryan Wiggins	8	55.5		
55.0	04	Mr Boxvale(John Manzelmann)	Chris Whiteley	7	54.5		
54.0	05	Tuxedo Boy(Brendan Richardson)) David Hayse	3	54.0		
,	06	Barbados Storm(Tom Button)	Les Tilley	4	54.0		
	07	Claim the Throne(Gary Clem)	Nathan Day	5	54.0		
5PM	08	EXTRA COVER(Ricky Vale)	Ms Elyce Smith	6	54.0		
50.0		X GOLD Class 1 Handicap	_				
59.0		0 metres \$14000			35PM		
	01	Circuit Judge(Dallas Hodge)	Justin Stanley	2	59.0		
57.0	02	Marquant (NZ)(Rodney Hay)	Mark Barnham	8	59.0		
56.0	03	Set to Conquer(Clinton Taylor)	Les Tilley	5	58.0		
54.0	04	Bound to Me(Ross Meek)	David Hayse	1	57.0		
54.0	06	Crafty Aquila(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	6	57.0		
0PM	08	Need a Warrant(Stephen Rundle)	Nathan Thomas	9	56.5		
	09	ANA'S IDOL(Mick Attard)	Nathan Day	11	56.0		
59.0	10	Mishani La Scala(Fred Featherstone)	Ms Natalea Summers	7	54.5		
57.5 57.5	11	Air to Spare(Glenn Richardson)	Hannah English	4	54.0		
57.0	-	RARDS HORSE & HOUND AWA	RDS NIGHT SAT	15 SI	EPT		
56.5		s 2 Plate 0 metres \$14000	D	05:	15PM		

01	Gambit(Laura Cronan)	David Hayse	6	59.0
02	Guissola(Graeme Green)	Justin Stanley	9	59.0
03	Static Lift(Jamie McConachy)	Nathan Day	1	59.0
04	Swingahinch(Jason Devine)	Michael Stephens	4	59.0
05	The Cheetah(Olivia Cairns)	Lachlan Dodds	10	59.0
06	Free Drop(Patrick Dillon)	Pietro Romeo	3	57.5
07	Aussie Tycoon(Tom Button)	Les Tilley	8	57.0
08	Craiglea Cetina(Krystle Johnston)	Brad Pengelly	2	57.0
09	Nivo(Patrick Sexton)	Hannah English	7	57.0
10	Now Ask Me(Ricky Vale)	Ms Elyce Smith	5	57.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.